Parent Questionnaire Results - December 2017

Kenningtons Percentage

Kenningtons Number of

Ofsted Parent View Sep 2017

Individuals Percentage
Agree Disagree | Unknown] Agree Disagree | Unknown| Agree Disagree | Unknown
1 My child enjoys school 97.92 1.19 0.89 330 4 3 92 7 0
2 The school keeps my child safe 97.92 0.59 1.48 330 2 5 93 6 1
3| Theschool provides valuable 95.25 2.37 2.37 321 8 8 84 14 1
information about my child's progress
g | My childis mak':fhf)’:l’“gh progressat | 94 66 2.97 2.37 319 10 8 88 10 2
g | Theschoolhelpsmetosupportmy f 9674 | 267 | 0.9 326 9 2 : : :
child's learning
6 The teaching is good at this school 98.52 0.59 0.89 332 2 3 88 9 2
7 The school encourage.s my child to have 97.92 1.48 0.59 330 5 2 ) ) )
a healthy lifestyle
3 The school ensures my child is prepared 93.47 4.45 2.08 315 15 7 . . .
for the future
9 The school meets my child's needs 90.80 4.75 4.45 306 16 15 - - =
10 The school deals effectiv.ely with 85.76 9.50 4.75 289 32 16 36 11 3
unacceptable behaviour
11|  Theschooltakes account of my 88.72 7.12 4.15 299 24 14 80 14 5
concerns and/or suggestions
12|  Theschoolis led and managed 90.50 | 475 4.75 305 16 16 83 13 4
effectively
13| Overalllam happy with my child's = o g¢ 1.48 3.56 320 5 12 87 13 0

experience at this school




